SENATE COMMITTEE ON
COMMERCE & LABOR SUBCOMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE REFORM

February 12, 2008 Hearing Room A
1:00 P.M. Tapes 3-4

MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Frank Morse, Chair

Sen. Alan Bates
Sen. Ben Westlund

STAFF PRESENT: Rick Berkobien, Committee Administrator
Beth Herzog, Committee Assistant

ISSUES HEARD: Informational Meeting — Oregon Health Fund Board

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
3A 003 Chair Morse calls the meeting to order at 1:11 p.m.
INFORMATIONAL MEETING - OREGON HEALTH FUND BOARD

019 Doug Riggs, Oregon Primary Care Association (EXHIBIT A &

B)

068 Chair Morse

070 Sen. Westlund

074 Riggs

095 Sen. Westlund

098 Riggs

129 Chair Morse

139 Riggs

161 Chair Morse

162 Riggs

166 Sen. Bates

170 Riggs

196 Sen. Bates

204 Riggs

224 Sen. Bates

233 Riggs

263 Chair Morse

264 Riggs

265 Sen. Westlund

284 Riggs
3A

301 Chair Morse

304 John Mullin, Oregon Law Center

349 Chair Morse

355 Sen. Westlund

360 Chair Morse

362 Barney Speight, Oregon Health Fund Board

4A 000 Speight, continues



023
024
038
091
125
145
160
191
192

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

Sen. Westlund

Sen. Bates

Speight

Sen. Bates

Speight

Sen. Westlund

Speight

Sen. Bates

Chair Morse adjourns meeting at 1:52 p.m.

A. Oregon Health Fund Board, prepared information, Doug Riggs, 1 p
B. Oregon Health Fund Board, prepared information, Doug Riggs, 2 pp



