SENATE COMMITTEE ON COMMERCE & LABOR SUBCOMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE REFORM

February 12, 2008 Hearing Room A 1:00 P.M. Tapes 3 - 4

MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Frank Morse, Chair

Sen. Alan Bates Sen. Ben Westlund

STAFF PRESENT: Rick Berkobien, Committee Administrator

Beth Herzog, Committee Assistant

ISSUES HEARD: Informational Meeting – Oregon Health Fund Board

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE #	COUNTER	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE	NUMBER	OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
3A	003	Chair Morse calls the meeting to order at 1:11 p.m.
<u>INFORMATIO</u>		REGON HEALTH FUND BOARD
	019	Doug Riggs, Oregon Primary Care Association (EXHIBIT A &
	0.60	B)
	068	Chair Morse
	070	Sen. Westlund
	074	Riggs
	095	Sen. Westlund
	098	Riggs
	129	Chair Morse
	139	Riggs
	161	Chair Morse
	162	Riggs
	166	Sen. Bates
	170	Riggs
	196	Sen. Bates
	204	Riggs
	224	Sen. Bates
	233	Riggs
	263	Chair Morse
	264	Riggs
	265	Sen. Westlund
	284	Riggs
3A		
	301	Chair Morse
	304	John Mullin, Oregon Law Center
	349	Chair Morse
	355	Sen. Westlund
	360	Chair Morse
	362	Barney Speight, Oregon Health Fund Board
4A	000	Speight, continues

023	Sen. Westlund
024	Sen. Bates
038	Speight
091	Sen. Bates
125	Speight
145	Sen. Westlund
160	Speight
191	Sen. Bates
192	Chair Morse adjourns meeting at 1:52 p.m.

-

_

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

- A. Oregon Health Fund Board, prepared information, Doug Riggs, 1 p
- B. Oregon Health Fund Board, prepared information, Doug Riggs, 2 pp